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Hot & Spicy Popcorn 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Popcorn (corn, refined coconut oil), Cheddar Cheese Sauce (vegetable oil (soybean oil, palm oil), 
dehydrated cheese blend (cheddar cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), 
maltodextrin, palm oil, salt, blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), milk 
protein isolate, lactic acid, natural flavor), soy lecithin), Popcorn Oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated 
soybean oil, soy lecithin, artificial flavor, beta carotene (for color) TBHQ and citric acid 
(antioxidants dimethylpolysiloxane), Seasoning (brown sugar ( sugar, molasses), salt, chili 
powder, black and cayenne pepper, onion, garlic, paprika, celery seed, spices), Cayenne Pepper 
Sauce (aged cayenne red peppers, distilled vinegar, water, salt and garlic powder), Dill Seasoning 
(salt, whey, maltodextrin, monosodium glutamate, buttermilk solids, garlic powder, citric acid, 
natural flavors, dill weed (may contain sunflower oil and silicon dioxide as processing aid), 
Cheddar Cheese Powder (whey, buttermilk, cheddar cheese powder (pasteurized milk, salt, 
enzymes), salt natural flavor), Cayenne Pepper, Salt 
 

CONTAINS: Milk, Soy 

 

*Allergen disclosure is based on reported ingredients and does not include allergen cross contact related 

to processing or ingredient facility 

 


